Alg. Ledenverg.

Den Haneker - Balans 31 dec 2016 ( 2015)

31-dec-16 31-dec-15
Projecten 13.757 11.398
Vorderingen 29.623 36.176
Liquide middelen 242.321 188.485
Balanstotaal 285.700 236.059
Meerjarenoverzicht Begroting
2017 2016
Opbrengsten
Contributies 23.500 24.628
Sponsors en giften 2.500 50
Werkgroepen - projecten 0 -1.003
Overige opbrengsten 15.000 25.477
Totaal 41.000 49.152
Kosten
Personeelskosten 11.500 11.367
Huur 3.000 3.000
Kantoor- en alg. kosten 17.500 13.680
Algemene ontwikkelkosten 5.000 25.035
Totaal 37.000 53.082
Netto 4.000 3.930

Pos.

Neg.

Kapitaal 1 jan
Resultaat 2016 (2015)
Kapitaal 31 dec
Reserveringen
Reserve Natuurbeheer
Proj. ROM'S - Plas Dras
Proj. Drone
Proj. Kruidenrijk Kuikengras
Overige projecten

Schulden
Balanstotaal
Begroting
2016 2015 2014
23.000 24.593 22.500
2.500 2.575 3.665
-1.000 4,710 4.051
25.000 1.879 1.726
49.500 33.756 31.942
11.000 10.410 10.131
3.000 3.000 6.000
15.000 16.094 17.224
20.000
49.000 29.504 33.356
500 4.252 1.413
Pos. Pos. Neg.

18-05-
2017

31-dec-16

112.527
-3.931
108.596

66.500
3.000
40.000
5.000
641

61.962

285.700

2013

26.136
11.865
23.151

572
61.724

9.989
6.000
10.210

26.199

35.525
Pos.

2012

28.500

3.570
12.341
12.032
56.443

10.060

6.000

8.406

24.466

31.977
Pos.

31-dec-15

108.275
4.252
112.527

86.500
4.500
0

0
1.227

31.305

236.059

2011

26.480
3.525
4.176
1.568

35.749

8.828
6.000
7.163

21.991

13.758
Pos.



